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Children's Programs

Rhyme Time

Thursdays @ 9:30-9:50 am

Babies up to 2 years old and their
parent/caregiver can enjoy rhyme, reading,
and rhythm with Vonnie.

Movin & Groovin

Thursdays @ 9:50-10:10 am

Babies and toddlers participate in activities to
stimulate the mind and body.

Story Time

Thursdays @ 10:10-10:30 am

Toddlers are invited to join Vonnie for stories
and more.

Technology

One-on-One Tech Help*

Tuesday, January 8 from 1:00-2:30 pm
Make your personal appointment with an
ILPT expert for individual help with your
device.

Programs for All Ages

Family Fort Night*

Friday, January 4 from 5:30 -7:00 pm

Build forts in the library, play games, have
snacks, and read!

One Book One Independence (OBOI)
2019 Selection Announcement:
Wednesday, January 23

= 6ok one
Independence

Tween/Teen Programs

iTAB Meeting
Monday, January 14 @ 4:00 pm
Monthly meeting of the teen advisory board.

Dungeons & Dragons*
Sunday, January 20 from 1:30-5:00 pm
A fantastical role-playing game for ages 12-

Just Right Books

Check out our large selection of books at
“just” the right reading levels for
more enjoyment and less frustration
for your growing reader.

16. A new adventure begins this month.

For the Love of BOB

Thursday, January 24 @ 6:00 pm

Middle School and High School readers get
together to discuss books from the Battle of the
Books lists —with refreshments.

Adult Programs

The Relationship of Eating & Exercise
Monday, January 7 @ 6:00-7:00 pm

Free seminar with Kristi Moeller from the
Buchanan County Health Center.

Shedding the Light on Human Trafficking
Sunday, January 13 @ 1:30 pm

Increase your level of awareness and
knowledge of Human Trafficking with
Kevin Schwendinger.

Book Discussion

Monday, January 28 @ 6:30 pm

Discuss We Were the Lucky Ones by Georgia
Hunter.

Library Closings

Closed all day
Tuesday, January 1 - New Year’s Day

Closing early @ 5:00 pm
Wednesday, January 9- Staff Development

* Registration required.




